
4th Women's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (9th of January 2020 - List 11)

AUT
(10)

56268 HEIDER Michaela 29.82 21.6522.95342.52 40.396 AUG 1995 (66) (3457) (91) (51) (57)

56328 ORTLIEB Nina 11.93 15.3525.41265.36 67.002 APR 1996 (28) (3254) (119) (31) (117)

56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 7.25 22.2835.46224.29 50.1418 MAY 1992 (15) (3060) (217) (53) (80)

56311 REISINGER Elisabeth 15.80 15.0042.35229.70 30.892 AUG 1996 (38) (3090) (310) (29) (35)

56198 SCHEYER Christine 14.68 16.7027.0094.67 25.8118 JUL 1994 (35) (1415) (126) (34) (23)

55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 0.00 0.33166.07999.99 999.9915 MAR 1989 (1) (3584) (2597) (2) (949)

56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 0.00 10.7764.69139.90 19.7829 JUL 1991 (1) (2242) (858) (21) (12)

56088 TIPPLER Tamara 7.83 2.37188.78999.99 854.649 APR 1991 (18) (3584) (2809) (8) (907)

55947 VEITH Anna 19.12 12.587.9983.29 12.6718 JUN 1989 (46) (1137) (14) (23) (8)

56177 VENIER Stephanie 3.30 8.2680.87202.99 78.3619 DEC 1993 (8) (2919) (1237) (18) (152)

CAN
(1)

105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele 26.30 16.0519.5723.97 25.9625 APR 1989 (59) (90) (72) (32) (24)

CZE
(1)

155763 LEDECKA Ester 2.56 14.0139.6953.51 38.7523 MAR 1995 (6) (470) (273) (24) (50)

FRA
(4)

197641 GAUCHE Laura 32.79 26.1657.43179.45 63.304 MAR 1995 (75) (2723) (674) (62) (102)

197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 24.56 26.0655.98200.89 172.732 DEC 1993 (56) (2904) (640) (61) (479)

197497 MIRADOLI Romane 9.91 12.3323.9052.59 23.2910 MAR 1994 (22) (451) (98) (22) (19)

197295 PIOT Jennifer 32.68 29.1533.55999.99 136.6324 MAR 1992 (74) (3584) (195) (80) (336)

GER
(5)

206520 DORSCH Patrizia 35.97 30.8241.43135.73 29.5215 FEB 1994 (83) (2175) (300) (88) (31)

206367 HRONEK Veronique 44.43 37.4225.78272.83 90.9123 SEP 1991 (105) (3285) (123) (115) (180)

205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 7.49 0.640.97999.99 660.094 OCT 1989 (17) (3584) (3) (4) (842)

206668 WEIDLE Kira 6.36 20.7745.40350.06 59.2224 FEB 1996 (13) (3465) (379) (47) (92)

206460 WENIG Michaela 13.78 26.5550.44199.08 72.1314 JUN 1992 (32) (2890) (500) (64) (131)

ITA
(9)

299276 BASSINO Marta 20.79 24.582.9499.01 21.2627 FEB 1996 (49) (1520) (6) (58) (15)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 5.16 6.501.3429.86 7.7414 JUL 1990 (12) (141) (4) (16) (4)

297910 CURTONI Elena 23.23 18.1323.90121.61 45.093 FEB 1991 (55) (1977) (98) (39) (68)

299630 DELAGO Nadia 21.67 35.0448.30203.72 46.8412 NOV 1997 (50) (2926) (445) (108) (72)

299466 DELAGO Nicol 3.61 17.7884.11108.73 31.665 JAN 1996 (10) (1731) (1317) (37) (39)

299402 GASSLITTER Verena 40.24 19.9043.21120.58 88.4712 OCT 1996 (93) (1957) (326) (45) (178)

298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1.61 1.9013.29156.45 29.9515 NOV 1992 (4) (2473) (24) (6) (33)

297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 16.70 4.0824.50247.66 60.0227 JAN 1990 (42) (3174) (107) (11) (94)

299624 PIROVANO Laura 31.71 34.3229.59102.82 71.1120 NOV 1997 (70) (1622) (150) (103) (126)

LIE
(1)

355050 WEIRATHER Tina 9.47 1.4853.81999.99 111.2224 MAY 1989 (21) (3584) (583) (5) (248)

NOR
(1)

426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 22.65 10.0222.0243.03 22.1420 JUN 1998 (54) (296) (86) (19) (17)

RUS
(2)

485941 PLESHKOVA Iulija 33.63 28.4633.95105.20 106.2117 MAY 1997 (78) (1670) (199) (72) (233)

485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 29.83 34.1927.7665.43 63.1324 JUL 1994 (67) (730) (133) (101) (100)

SLO
(1)

565360 STUHEC Ilka 0.00 2.3930.0439.78 28.6026 OCT 1990 (1) (249) (155) (9) (28)
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4th Women's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (9th of January 2020 - List 11)

SUI
(9)

516248 FLURY Jasmine 13.32 4.0868.61999.99 187.6016 SEP 1993 (30) (3584) (928) (11) (523)

516284 GISIN Michelle 3.60 14.117.0014.51 0.405 DEC 1993 (9) (11) (11) (25) (1)

516429 GROEBLI Nathalie 22.14 27.7130.76117.45 28.601 DEC 1996 (52) (1899) (169) (69) (28)

516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 12.84 5.6910.06119.88 63.1327 APR 1991 (29) (1945) (18) (14) (100)

516185 HAEHLEN Joana 10.32 14.1999.62418.06 118.9623 JAN 1992 (23) (3527) (1644) (27) (267)

516344 KOPP Rahel 29.95 30.4930.3026.20 20.2018 MAR 1994 (68) (107) (159) (87) (13)

516219 NUFER Priska 10.85 19.3735.78245.16 19.7611 FEB 1992 (25) (3167) (222) (43) (10)

516319 SUTER Corinne 2.87 6.4967.27999.99 80.5028 SEP 1994 (7) (3584) (908) (15) (158)

516394 SUTER Jasmina 34.05 29.5624.8378.50 38.4116 APR 1995 (79) (1022) (114) (84) (49)

SVK
(1)

705423 VLHOVA Petra 14.86 55.090.001.03 0.4013 JUN 1995 (37) (2) (1) (201) (1)

USA
(7)

6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 9.38 23.98105.16148.02 291.7419 JAN 1996 (20) (2359) (1749) (56) (695)

538685 McKENNIS Alice 10.53 19.83190.57999.99 180.1718 AUG 1989 (24) (3584) (2827) (44) (495)

6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 14.68 28.5836.2552.81 55.085 OCT 1996 (35) (454) (231) (75) (84)

6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela 7.27 0.000.000.00 20.2013 MAR 1995 (16) (1) (1) (1) (13)

539536 WILES Jacqueline 11.74 28.90158.86111.03 93.0813 JUL 1992 (27) (1786) (2535) (77) (192)

6536396 WILKINSON Alix 39.00 40.0130.2044.28 165.142 AUG 2000 (90) (310) (157) (128) (452)

6535791 WRIGHT Isabella 45.36 30.2437.8639.78 115.6110 FEB 1997 (107) (249) (250) (86) (256)

Legend:

- No points
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 10:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

DRAW LIST 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13 Rank 120 in the FIS List: HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst FIS Pts 53.14

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH

1 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT (1)485 (6)801 (1)0.00

2 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI (2)470 (8)688 (7)2.87

3 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT (3)370 (10)549 (8)3.30

4 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO (4)355 (12)532 (1)0.00

5 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT (5)315 (11)539 (1)0.00

6 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER (6)297 (25)325 (13)6.36

7 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA (7)282 (18)430 (10)3.61

8 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA (8)269 (9)596 (4)1.61

9 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE (9)238 (26)323 (6)2.56

10 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI (10)226 (7)715 (9)3.60

11 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER (11)221 (5)930 (17)7.49

12 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT (12)174 (20)384 (18)7.83

13 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA (13)165 (23)350 (22)9.91

14 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA (14)159 (1)2056 (16)7.27

15 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA (14)159 (27)306 (42)16.70

16 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA (28)83 (3)1125 (12)5.16

17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE (16)158 (21)380 (21)9.47

18 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT (17)154 (38)221 (15)7.25

19 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI (18)153 (16)469 (29)12.84

20 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI (20)121 (40)205 (23)10.32

21 538685 McKENNIS Alice USA (21)118 (54)140 (24)10.53

22 56328 ORTLIEB Nina AUT (23)115 (41)197 (28)11.93

23 206460 WENIG Michaela GER (24)99 (63)109 (32)13.78

24 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA (26)93 (73)93 (20)9.38

25 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI (28)83 (44)193 (30)13.32

26 55947 VEITH Anna AUT (28)83 (28)284 (46)19.12

27 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA (31)82 (61)111 (35)14.68

28 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA (33)60 (42)195 (55)23.23

29 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA (34)59 (84)59 (27)11.74

30 56198 SCHEYER Christine AUT (34)59 (79)68 (35)14.68

31 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA (44)17 (14)514 (49)20.79

32 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK - (2)1252 (37)14.86

33 516219 NUFER Priska SUI (42)30 (76)83 (25)10.85

34 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT (40)35 (80)67 (38)15.80

35 299630 DELAGO Nadia ITA (49)12 (109)27 (50)21.67

36 516429 GROEBLI Nathalie SUI (55)7 (90)52 (52)22.14

37 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR (39)37 (37)225 (54)22.65

38 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA (46)15 (111)26 (56)24.56
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 10:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

DRAW LIST 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13 Rank 120 in the FIS List: HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst FIS Pts 53.14

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH

39 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN (54)8 (55)137 (59)26.30

40 56268 HEIDER Michaela AUT (56)6 (146)6 (66)29.82

41 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS (50)9 (136)9 (67)29.83

42 516344 KOPP Rahel SUI (66)- (88)55 (68)29.95

43 299624 PIROVANO Laura ITA (48)13 (124)15 (70)31.71

44 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA (47)14 (118)18 (74)32.68

45 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA (56)6 (107)28 (75)32.79

46 485941 PLESHKOVA Iulija RUS (50)9 (134)10 (78)33.63

47 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI (61)3 (112)24 (79)34.05

48 206520 DORSCH Patrizia GER (56)6 (85)58 (83)35.97

49 6536396 WILKINSON Alix USA (66)- (165)- (90)39.00

50 299402 GASSLITTER Verena ITA (66)- (165)- (93)40.24

51 206367 HRONEK Veronique GER (66)- (139)8 (105)44.43

52 6535791 WRIGHT Isabella USA (66)- (165)- (107)45.36

Legend:

- No points FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill (11th FIS points list 2019/2020)
No Control Number WCSL-DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill
WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 10:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CIZMAN Tomaz SLO
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Chief of Race GICHEV Viktor BUL

Technical Data
Course Name Marc Girardelli
Start Altitude 2415m
Finish Altitude 1615m
Vertical Drop 800m
Course Length 2404m
Homologation Number 13498/01/20

Race Information
Course setter VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Gates 32
Start Time 10:45

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 298323 1992 ITAGOGGIA Sofia Atomic

2 297702 1990 ITAMARSAGLIA Francesca Salomon

3 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle Rossignol

4 56125 1992 AUTPUCHNER Mirjam Atomic

5 56177 1993 AUTVENIER Stephanie Atomic

6 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica Rossignol

7 516319 1994 SUISUTER Corinne Head

8 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane Dynastar

9 299466 1996 ITADELAGO Nicol Atomic

10 516185 1992 SUIHAEHLEN Joana Atomic

break

11 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE Kira Rossignol

12 355050 1989 LIEWEIRATHER Tina Head

13 56087 1991 AUTSIEBENHOFER Ramona Fischer

14 56088 1991 AUTTIPPLER Tamara Salomon

15 155763 1995 CZELEDECKA Ester Atomic

16 205218 1989 GERREBENSBURG Viktoria Stoeckli

17 55970 1989 AUTSCHMIDHOFER Nicole Fischer

18 516138 1991 SUIGUT-BEHRAMI Lara Head

19 565360 1990 SLOSTUHEC Ilka Stoeckli

20 6535237 1995 USASHIFFRIN Mikaela Atomic

break

21 55947 1989 AUTVEITH Anna Head

22 297910 1991 ITACURTONI Elena Head

23 516248 1993 SUIFLURY Jasmine Stoeckli

24 56198 1994 AUTSCHEYER Christine Head

25 539536 1992 USAWILES Jacqueline Rossignol

26 6535455 1996 USAJOHNSON Breezy Atomic

27 56328 1996 AUTORTLIEB Nina Head

28 206460 1992 GERWENIG Michaela Stoeckli

29 6535600 1996 USAMERRYWEATHER Alice Rossignol

30 538685 1989 USAMcKENNIS Alice Head

break

31 299276 1996 ITABASSINO Marta Salomon

32 705423 1995 SVKVLHOVA Petra Rossignol

33 516219 1992 SUINUFER Priska Dynastar

34 56311 1996 AUTREISINGER Elisabeth Head

35 299630 1997 ITADELAGO Nadia Atomic
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 10:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

36 516429 1996 SUIGROEBLI Nathalie Fischer

37 426257 1998 NORLIE Kajsa Vickhoff Head

38 197383 1993 FRAGAUTHIER Tiffany Rossignol

39 105269 1989 CANGAGNON Marie-Michele Rossignol

40 56268 1995 AUTHEIDER Michaela

41 485749 1994 RUSPROKOPYEVA Aleksandra Atomic

42 516344 1994 SUIKOPP Rahel Dynastar

43 299624 1997 ITAPIROVANO Laura Head

44 197295 1992 FRAPIOT Jennifer Fischer

45 197641 1995 FRAGAUCHE Laura Salomon

46 485941 1997 RUSPLESHKOVA Iulija Head

47 516394 1995 SUISUTER Jasmina Stoeckli

48 206520 1994 GERDORSCH Patrizia Stoeckli

49 6536396 2000 USAWILKINSON Alix

50 299402 1996 ITAGASSLITTER Verena Head

51 206367 1991 GERHRONEK Veronique

52 6535791 1997 USAWRIGHT Isabella

Forerunners:
F1-ERGIN Georgi BUL F2-STOILOV Konstantin BUL F3-AZNOH Rok SLO
F4-KAFERINOV Konstadin BUL
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

OFFICIAL RESULTS 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CIZMAN Tomaz SLO
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Chief of Race GICHEV Viktor BUL

Technical Data
Course Name Marc Girardelli
Start Altitude 2415m
Finish Altitude 1615m
Vertical Drop 800m
Course Length 2404m
Homologation Number 13498/01/20

Race Information
Course setter VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Gates 32
Start Time 12:30

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 10 516185 1992 SUI 1:30.69HAEHLEN Joana Atomic

2 6 297601 1990 ITA 1:30.79 0.10BRIGNONE Federica 2.65 Rossignol

3 14 56088 1991 AUT 1:30.84 0.15TIPPLER Tamara 3.97** Salomon

4 20 6535237 1995 USA 1:31.77 1.08SHIFFRIN Mikaela 28.29 Atomic

5 1 298323 1992 ITA 1:31.83 1.14GOGGIA Sofia 29.84 Atomic

6 26 6535455 1996 USA 1:32.07 1.38JOHNSON Breezy 36.03** Atomic

7 27 56328 1996 AUT 1:32.14 1.45ORTLIEB Nina 37.83 Head

8 13 56087 1991 AUT 1:32.31 1.62SIEBENHOFER Ramona 42.19 Fischer

9 19 565360 1990 SLO 1:32.32 1.63STUHEC Ilka 42.44 Stoeckli

10 32 705423 1995 SVK 1:32.34 1.65VLHOVA Petra 42.96 Rossignol

10 11 206668 1996 GER 1:32.34 1.65WEIDLE Kira 42.96 Rossignol

12 18 516138 1991 SUI 1:32.40 1.71GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 44.49** Head

13 8 197497 1994 FRA 1:32.45 1.76MIRADOLI Romane 45.77 Dynastar

14 7 516319 1994 SUI 1:32.47 1.78SUTER Corinne 46.28 Head

15 31 299276 1996 ITA 1:32.48 1.79BASSINO Marta 46.53 Salomon

16 9 299466 1996 ITA 1:32.63 1.94DELAGO Nicol 50.35** Atomic

17 21 55947 1989 AUT 1:32.78 2.09VEITH Anna 54.15** Head

18 2 297702 1990 ITA 1:32.93 2.24MARSAGLIA Francesca 57.95 Salomon

19 52 6535791 1997 USA 1:32.96 2.27WRIGHT Isabella 58.70**

20 4 56125 1992 AUT 1:33.08 2.39PUCHNER Mirjam 61.73** Atomic

21 22 297910 1991 ITA 1:33.12 2.43CURTONI Elena 62.73 Head

22 12 355050 1989 LIE 1:33.16 2.47WEIRATHER Tina 63.74 Head

23 5 56177 1993 AUT 1:33.61 2.92VENIER Stephanie 74.99 Atomic

24 28 206460 1992 GER 1:33.64 2.95WENIG Michaela 75.73 Stoeckli

25 29 6535600 1996 USA 1:33.77 3.08MERRYWEATHER Alice 78.96 Rossignol

26 39 105269 1989 CAN 1:34.06 3.37GAGNON Marie-Michele 86.13 Rossignol

27 33 516219 1992 SUI 1:34.07 3.38NUFER Priska 86.38 Dynastar

28 3 516284 1993 SUI 1:34.31 3.62GISIN Michelle 92.28 Rossignol

29 37 426257 1998 NOR 1:34.34 3.65LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 93.01** Head

30 35 299630 1997 ITA 1:34.51 3.82DELAGO Nadia 97.17 Atomic

31 34 56311 1996 AUT 1:34.58 3.89REISINGER Elisabeth 98.87** Head

32 30 538685 1989 USA 1:34.59 3.90McKENNIS Alice 99.12** Head

33 38 197383 1993 FRA 1:34.62 3.93GAUTHIER Tiffany 99.85 Rossignol

34 45 197641 1995 FRA 1:34.63 3.94GAUCHE Laura 100.09** Salomon

35 44 197295 1992 FRA 1:34.74 4.05PIOT Jennifer 102.77 Fischer

36 47 516394 1995 SUI 1:34.75 4.06SUTER Jasmina 103.01 Stoeckli

37 24 56198 1994 AUT 1:34.86 4.17SCHEYER Christine 105.68 Head
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

OFFICIAL RESULTS 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

37 16 205218 1989 GER 1:34.86 4.17REBENSBURG Viktoria 105.68 Stoeckli

39 48 206520 1994 GER 1:34.92 4.23DORSCH Patrizia 107.13 Stoeckli

39 23 516248 1993 SUI 1:34.92 4.23FLURY Jasmine 107.13 Stoeckli

41 43 299624 1997 ITA 1:34.97 4.28PIROVANO Laura 108.34 Head

42 42 516344 1994 SUI 1:34.98 4.29KOPP Rahel 108.58 Dynastar

42 15 155763 1995 CZE 1:34.98 4.29LEDECKA Ester 108.58 Atomic

44 40 56268 1995 AUT 1:35.19 4.50HEIDER Michaela 113.65**

45 25 539536 1992 USA 1:35.21 4.52WILES Jacqueline 114.13** Rossignol

46 17 55970 1989 AUT 1:35.63 4.94SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 124.18 Fischer

47 46 485941 1997 RUS 1:36.02 5.33PLESHKOVA Iulija 133.44 Head

48 36 516429 1996 SUI 1:36.61 5.92GROEBLI Nathalie 147.31 Fischer

49 50 299402 1996 ITA 1:37.69 7.00GASSLITTER Verena 172.26 Head

50 51 206367 1991 GER 1:38.50 7.81HRONEK Veronique 190.61

51 41 485749 1994 RUS 1:46.45 15.76PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 355.91** Atomic

 

DID NOT START: 1 competitor

49 6536396 WILKINSON Alix 2000 USA

Forerunners:
F1-ERGIN Georgi BUL F2-STOILOV Konstantin BUL F3-AZNOH Rok SLO
F4-KAFERINOV Konstadin BUL

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -1°C Temperature - Finish: 2°C

Legend:

* Gates(s) missed
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 10 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 10.87 (49) I1-I2: 11.12 (3) 0.45 Sp1 111.20 (3)

Int2: 21.99 (9) I2-I3: 38.10 (2) 0.48 Sp2 97.30 (46)

Int3: 1:00.09 (3) I3-I4: 13.90 (9) 0.05

Int4: 1:13.99 (3) I4-Fin: 16.70 (1) 0.82

Fin: 1:30.69 (1) Avg: 95.430.00

2 6 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 10.60 (7) I1-I2: 11.14 (4) 0.18 Sp1 112.60 (1)

Int2: 21.74 (3) I2-I3: 38.39 (8) 0.23 Sp2 113.70 (4)

Int3: 1:00.13 (4) I3-I4: 13.52 (4) 0.09

Int4: 1:13.65 (2) I4-Fin: 17.14 (5) 0.48

Fin: 1:30.79 (2) 0.10 Avg: 95.322.65

3 14 TIPPLER Tamara AUT
Salomon

* Int1: 10.66 (16) I1-I2: 11.15 (5) 0.24 Sp1 108.30 (12)

Int2: 21.81 (4) I2-I3: 38.23 (5) 0.30 Sp2 105.30 (29)

Int3: 1:00.04 (1) I3-I4: 13.13 (2)
Int4: 1:13.17 (1) I4-Fin: 17.67 (26)
Fin: 1:30.84 (3) 0.15 Avg: 95.273.97

4 20 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 10.67 (19) I1-I2: 11.48 (18) 0.25 Sp1 102.30 (42)

Int2: 22.15 (16) I2-I3: 38.86 (15) 0.64 Sp2 113.80 (3)

Int3: 1:01.01 (16) I3-I4: 13.72 (6) 0.97

Int4: 1:14.73 (9) I4-Fin: 17.04 (3) 1.56

Fin: 1:31.77 (4) 1.08 Avg: 94.3128.29

5 1 GOGGIA Sofia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 10.70 (23) I1-I2: 11.17 (6) 0.28 Sp1 109.30 (7)

Int2: 21.87 (5) I2-I3: 38.36 (6) 0.36 Sp2 84.10 (51)

Int3: 1:00.23 (5) I3-I4: 14.47 (29) 0.19

Int4: 1:14.70 (8) I4-Fin: 17.13 (4) 1.53

Fin: 1:31.83 (5) 1.14 Avg: 94.2429.84

6 26 JOHNSON Breezy USA
Atomic

* Int1: 10.79 (39) I1-I2: 11.56 (25) 0.37 Sp1 112.00 (2)

Int2: 22.35 (30) I2-I3: 38.48 (10) 0.84 Sp2 99.90 (44)

Int3: 1:00.83 (11) I3-I4: 13.99 (10) 0.79

Int4: 1:14.82 (11) I4-Fin: 17.25 (7) 1.65

Fin: 1:32.07 (6) 1.38 Avg: 94.0036.03

7 27 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

Int1: 10.75 (31) I1-I2: 11.80 (45) 0.33 Sp1 105.10 (28)

Int2: 22.55 (43) I2-I3: 38.16 (3) 1.04 Sp2 105.00 (32)

Int3: 1:00.71 (9) I3-I4: 14.03 (11) 0.67

Int4: 1:14.74 (10) I4-Fin: 17.40 (12) 1.57

Fin: 1:32.14 (7) 1.45 Avg: 93.9337.83

8 13 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 10.57 (5) I1-I2: 11.49 (20) 0.15 Sp1 109.10 (9)

Int2: 22.06 (13) I2-I3: 38.18 (4) 0.55 Sp2 107.60 (22)

Int3: 1:00.24 (6) I3-I4: 14.37 (25) 0.20

Int4: 1:14.61 (6) I4-Fin: 17.70 (29) 1.44

Fin: 1:32.31 (8) 1.62 Avg: 93.7542.19

9 19 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.55 (2) I1-I2: 11.32 (7) 0.13 Sp1 106.00 (23)

Int2: 21.87 (5) I2-I3: 39.01 (18) 0.36 Sp2 111.10 (8)

Int3: 1:00.88 (14) I3-I4: 14.10 (15) 0.84

Int4: 1:14.98 (12) I4-Fin: 17.34 (8) 1.81

Fin: 1:32.32 (9) 1.63 Avg: 93.7442.44
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

10 32 VLHOVA Petra SVK
Rossignol

Int1: 10.72 (27) I1-I2: 11.63 (30) 0.30 Sp1 109.50 (4)

Int2: 22.35 (30) I2-I3: 38.50 (11) 0.84 Sp2 110.40 (11)

Int3: 1:00.85 (12) I3-I4: 14.48 (30) 0.81

Int4: 1:15.33 (18) I4-Fin: 17.01 (2) 2.16

Fin: 1:32.34 (10) 1.65 Avg: 93.7242.96

10 11 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 10.61 (9) I1-I2: 11.78 (42) 0.19 Sp1 107.90 (15)

Int2: 22.39 (35) I2-I3: 38.83 (13) 0.88 Sp2 113.70 (4)

Int3: 1:01.22 (19) I3-I4: 13.78 (8) 1.18

Int4: 1:15.00 (13) I4-Fin: 17.34 (8) 1.83

Fin: 1:32.34 (10) 1.65 Avg: 93.7242.96

12 18 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

* Int1: 10.57 (5) I1-I2: 11.67 (33) 0.15 Sp1 106.40 (20)

Int2: 22.24 (21) I2-I3: 39.02 (19) 0.73 Sp2 114.90 (1)

Int3: 1:01.26 (22) I3-I4: 13.76 (7) 1.22

Int4: 1:15.02 (14) I4-Fin: 17.38 (11) 1.85

Fin: 1:32.40 (12) 1.71 Avg: 93.6644.49

13 8 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 10.79 (39) I1-I2: 11.42 (14) 0.37 Sp1 105.80 (24)

Int2: 22.21 (20) I2-I3: 38.38 (7) 0.70 Sp2 112.70 (6)

Int3: 1:00.59 (7) I3-I4: 14.08 (13) 0.55

Int4: 1:14.67 (7) I4-Fin: 17.78 (33) 1.50

Fin: 1:32.45 (13) 1.76 Avg: 93.6145.77

14 7 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 10.71 (26) I1-I2: 11.61 (28) 0.29 Sp1 98.30 (50)

Int2: 22.32 (27) I2-I3: 38.89 (16) 0.81 Sp2 109.70 (13)

Int3: 1:01.21 (18) I3-I4: 14.07 (12) 1.17

Int4: 1:15.28 (17) I4-Fin: 17.19 (6) 2.11

Fin: 1:32.47 (14) 1.78 Avg: 93.5946.28

15 31 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1: 10.83 (45) I1-I2: 11.55 (23) 0.41 Sp1 109.30 (7)

Int2: 22.38 (33) I2-I3: 38.39 (8) 0.87 Sp2 107.20 (24)

Int3: 1:00.77 (10) I3-I4: 13.55 (5) 0.73

Int4: 1:14.32 (5) I4-Fin: 18.16 (43) 1.15

Fin: 1:32.48 (15) 1.79 Avg: 93.5846.53

16 9 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

* Int1: 10.42 (1) I1-I2: 11.09 (1) Sp1 109.50 (4)

Int2: 21.51 (1) I2-I3: 39.35 (26) Sp2 104.30 (38)

Int3: 1:00.86 (13) I3-I4: 14.22 (17) 0.82

Int4: 1:15.08 (15) I4-Fin: 17.55 (19) 1.91

Fin: 1:32.63 (16) 1.94 Avg: 93.4350.35

17 21 VEITH Anna AUT
Head

* Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.61 (28) 0.36 Sp1 107.90 (15)

Int2: 22.39 (35) I2-I3: 38.83 (13) 0.88 Sp2 110.10 (12)

Int3: 1:01.22 (19) I3-I4: 12.85 (1) 1.18

Int4: 1:14.07 (4) I4-Fin: 18.71 (50) 0.90

Fin: 1:32.78 (17) 2.09 Avg: 93.2854.15

18 2 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA
Salomon

Int1: 10.66 (16) I1-I2: 11.33 (9) 0.24 Sp1 108.00 (14)

Int2: 21.99 (9) I2-I3: 39.18 (22) 0.48 Sp2 114.40 (2)

Int3: 1:01.17 (17) I3-I4: 14.31 (21) 1.13

Int4: 1:15.48 (20) I4-Fin: 17.45 (14) 2.31

Fin: 1:32.93 (18) 2.24 Avg: 93.1357.95

19 52 WRIGHT Isabella USA* Int1: 10.68 (20) I1-I2: 11.60 (27) 0.26 Sp1 105.40 (26)

Int2: 22.28 (25) I2-I3: 39.79 (34) 0.77 Sp2 109.50 (14)

Int3: 1:02.07 (30) I3-I4: 13.30 (3) 2.03

Int4: 1:15.37 (19) I4-Fin: 17.59 (23) 2.20

Fin: 1:32.96 (19) 2.27 Avg: 93.1058.70

20 4 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 10.65 (14) I1-I2: 11.32 (7) 0.23 Sp1 104.40 (32)

Int2: 21.97 (7) I2-I3: 39.00 (17) 0.46 Sp2 85.90 (48)

Int3: 1:00.97 (15) I3-I4: 14.11 (16) 0.93

Int4: 1:15.08 (15) I4-Fin: 18.00 (38) 1.91

Fin: 1:33.08 (20) 2.39 Avg: 92.9861.73
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

21 22 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 10.70 (23) I1-I2: 11.46 (17) 0.28 Sp1 109.50 (4)

Int2: 22.16 (17) I2-I3: 39.06 (20) 0.65 Sp2 108.60 (20)

Int3: 1:01.22 (19) I3-I4: 14.39 (26) 1.18

Int4: 1:15.61 (22) I4-Fin: 17.51 (17) 2.44

Fin: 1:33.12 (21) 2.43 Avg: 92.9462.73

22 12 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 10.62 (10) I1-I2: 11.35 (12) 0.20 Sp1 96.50 (51)

Int2: 21.97 (7) I2-I3: 38.66 (12) 0.46 Sp2 88.90 (47)

Int3: 1:00.63 (8) I3-I4: 14.98 (41) 0.59

Int4: 1:15.61 (22) I4-Fin: 17.55 (19) 2.44

Fin: 1:33.16 (22) 2.47 Avg: 92.9063.74

23 5 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

Int1: 10.73 (28) I1-I2: 11.51 (21) 0.31 Sp1 102.30 (42)

Int2: 22.24 (21) I2-I3: 39.26 (24) 0.73 Sp2 109.10 (16)

Int3: 1:01.50 (24) I3-I4: 14.26 (18) 1.46

Int4: 1:15.76 (24) I4-Fin: 17.85 (35) 2.59

Fin: 1:33.61 (23) 2.92 Avg: 92.4574.99

24 28 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.85 (47) I1-I2: 11.48 (18) 0.43 Sp1 103.90 (35)

Int2: 22.33 (28) I2-I3: 39.10 (21) 0.82 Sp2 108.80 (18)

Int3: 1:01.43 (23) I3-I4: 14.08 (13) 1.39

Int4: 1:15.51 (21) I4-Fin: 18.13 (40) 2.34

Fin: 1:33.64 (24) 2.95 Avg: 92.4275.73

25 29 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA
Rossignol

Int1: 10.83 (45) I1-I2: 11.77 (41) 0.41 Sp1 106.90 (18)

Int2: 22.60 (45) I2-I3: 39.32 (25) 1.09 Sp2 109.40 (15)

Int3: 1:01.92 (27) I3-I4: 14.36 (24) 1.88

Int4: 1:16.28 (26) I4-Fin: 17.49 (16) 3.11

Fin: 1:33.77 (25) 3.08 Avg: 92.2978.96

26 39 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 10.55 (2) I1-I2: 11.80 (45) 0.13 Sp1 102.80 (40)

Int2: 22.35 (30) I2-I3: 40.01 (38) 0.84 Sp2 107.00 (26)

Int3: 1:02.36 (37) I3-I4: 14.34 (22) 2.32

Int4: 1:16.70 (33) I4-Fin: 17.36 (10) 3.53

Fin: 1:34.06 (26) 3.37 Avg: 92.0186.13

27 33 NUFER Priska SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 10.62 (10) I1-I2: 11.55 (23) 0.20 Sp1 105.70 (25)

Int2: 22.17 (18) I2-I3: 40.07 (39) 0.66 Sp2 109.10 (16)

Int3: 1:02.24 (36) I3-I4: 14.35 (23) 2.20

Int4: 1:16.59 (30) I4-Fin: 17.48 (15) 3.42

Fin: 1:34.07 (27) 3.38 Avg: 92.0086.38

28 3 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 10.56 (4) I1-I2: 11.70 (37) 0.14 Sp1 99.00 (48)

Int2: 22.26 (23) I2-I3: 0.75 Sp2 101.90 (42)

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: 1:16.37 (27) I4-Fin: 17.94 (37) 3.20

Fin: 1:34.31 (28) 3.62 Avg: 91.7792.28

29 37 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

* Int1: 10.74 (29) I1-I2: 11.34 (10) 0.32 Sp1 106.80 (19)

Int2: 22.08 (14) I2-I3: 39.43 (28) 0.57 Sp2 104.70 (35)

Int3: 1:01.51 (25) I3-I4: 14.64 (34) 1.47

Int4: 1:16.15 (25) I4-Fin: 18.19 (45) 2.98

Fin: 1:34.34 (29) 3.65 Avg: 91.7493.01

30 35 DELAGO Nadia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 10.69 (21) I1-I2: 11.78 (42) 0.27 Sp1 103.20 (38)

Int2: 22.47 (40) I2-I3: 39.94 (37) 0.96 Sp2 103.80 (40)

Int3: 1:02.41 (40) I3-I4: 14.30 (20) 2.37

Int4: 1:16.71 (34) I4-Fin: 17.80 (34) 3.54

Fin: 1:34.51 (30) 3.82 Avg: 91.5797.17

31 34 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT
Head

* Int1: 10.65 (14) I1-I2: 11.39 (13) 0.23 Sp1 108.40 (11)

Int2: 22.04 (11) I2-I3: 38.04 (1) 0.53 Sp2 106.90 (27)

Int3: 1:00.08 (2) I3-I4: 16.57 (49) 0.04

Int4: 1:16.65 (32) I4-Fin: 17.93 (36) 3.48

Fin: 1:34.58 (31) 3.89 Avg: 91.5098.87
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20
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Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

32 30 McKENNIS Alice USA
Head

* Int1: 10.60 (7) I1-I2: 11.10 (2) 0.18 Sp1 104.20 (34)

Int2: 21.70 (2) I2-I3: 40.24 (42) 0.19 Sp2 104.20 (39)

Int3: 1:01.94 (28) I3-I4: 14.98 (41) 1.90

Int4: 1:16.92 (36) I4-Fin: 17.67 (26) 3.75

Fin: 1:34.59 (32) 3.90 Avg: 91.4999.12

33 38 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.01 (51) I1-I2: 11.71 (38) 0.59 Sp1 105.20 (27)

Int2: 22.72 (47) I2-I3: 39.40 (27) 1.21 Sp2 105.10 (30)

Int3: 1:02.12 (31) I3-I4: 14.39 (26) 2.08

Int4: 1:16.51 (29) I4-Fin: 18.11 (39) 3.34

Fin: 1:34.62 (33) 3.93 Avg: 91.4699.85

34 45 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Salomon

* Int1: 10.82 (43) I1-I2: 11.56 (25) 0.40 Sp1 104.40 (32)

Int2: 22.38 (33) I2-I3: 39.83 (35) 0.87 Sp2 111.20 (7)

Int3: 1:02.21 (35) I3-I4: 14.28 (19) 2.17

Int4: 1:16.49 (28) I4-Fin: 18.14 (41) 3.32

Fin: 1:34.63 (34) 3.94 Avg: 91.46100.09

35 44 PIOT Jennifer FRA
Fischer

Int1: 10.79 (39) I1-I2: 11.64 (32) 0.37 Sp1 106.20 (21)

Int2: 22.43 (38) I2-I3: 39.70 (31) 0.92 Sp2 111.10 (8)

Int3: 1:02.13 (32) I3-I4: 15.07 (45) 2.09

Int4: 1:17.20 (40) I4-Fin: 17.54 (18) 4.03

Fin: 1:34.74 (35) 4.05 Avg: 91.35102.77

36 47 SUTER Jasmina SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.62 (10) I1-I2: 11.43 (16) 0.20 Sp1 104.50 (31)

Int2: 22.05 (12) I2-I3: 40.55 (46) 0.54 Sp2 108.10 (21)

Int3: 1:02.60 (44) I3-I4: 14.50 (31) 2.56

Int4: 1:17.10 (37) I4-Fin: 17.65 (25) 3.93

Fin: 1:34.75 (36) 4.06 Avg: 91.34103.01

37 24 SCHEYER Christine AUT
Head

Int1: 10.99 (50) I1-I2: 11.88 (47) 0.57 Sp1 105.00 (29)

Int2: 22.87 (49) I2-I3: 39.51 (29) 1.36 Sp2 104.50 (36)

Int3: 1:02.38 (39) I3-I4: 14.81 (39) 2.34

Int4: 1:17.19 (39) I4-Fin: 17.67 (26) 4.02

Fin: 1:34.86 (37) 4.17 Avg: 91.23105.68

37 16 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.42 (14) 0.36 Sp1 106.10 (22)

Int2: 22.20 (19) I2-I3: 39.78 (33) 0.69 Sp2 85.00 (49)

Int3: 1:01.98 (29) I3-I4: 14.64 (34) 1.94

Int4: 1:16.62 (31) I4-Fin: 18.24 (46) 3.45

Fin: 1:34.86 (37) 4.17 Avg: 91.23105.68

39 48 DORSCH Patrizia GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.74 (29) I1-I2: 11.54 (22) 0.32 Sp1 107.30 (17)

Int2: 22.28 (25) I2-I3: 40.25 (43) 0.77 Sp2 84.60 (50)

Int3: 1:02.53 (42) I3-I4: 14.79 (38) 2.49

Int4: 1:17.32 (43) I4-Fin: 17.60 (24) 4.15

Fin: 1:34.92 (39) 4.23 Avg: 91.18107.13

39 23 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.69 (21) I1-I2: 11.76 (40) 0.27 Sp1 103.10 (39)

Int2: 22.45 (39) I2-I3: 40.11 (41) 0.94 Sp2 106.90 (27)

Int3: 1:02.56 (43) I3-I4: 14.78 (37) 2.52

Int4: 1:17.34 (44) I4-Fin: 17.58 (22) 4.17

Fin: 1:34.92 (39) 4.23 Avg: 91.18107.13

41 43 PIROVANO Laura ITA
Head

Int1: 10.85 (47) I1-I2: 11.69 (36) 0.43 Sp1 104.80 (30)

Int2: 22.54 (42) I2-I3: 39.65 (30) 1.03 Sp2 107.20 (24)

Int3: 1:02.19 (33) I3-I4: 15.07 (45) 2.15

Int4: 1:17.26 (41) I4-Fin: 17.71 (31) 4.09

Fin: 1:34.97 (41) 4.28 Avg: 91.13108.34

42 42 KOPP Rahel SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 10.70 (23) I1-I2: 12.07 (49) 0.28 Sp1 108.50 (10)

Int2: 22.77 (48) I2-I3: 39.73 (32) 1.26 Sp2 107.40 (23)

Int3: 1:02.50 (41) I3-I4: 15.05 (44) 2.46

Int4: 1:17.55 (46) I4-Fin: 17.43 (13) 4.38

Fin: 1:34.98 (42) 4.29 Avg: 91.12108.58
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42 15 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 10.76 (34) I1-I2: 11.34 (10) 0.34 Sp1 100.90 (46)

Int2: 22.10 (15) I2-I3: 40.66 (47) 0.59 Sp2 104.40 (37)

Int3: 1:02.76 (45) I3-I4: 14.52 (32) 2.72

Int4: 1:17.28 (42) I4-Fin: 17.70 (29) 4.11

Fin: 1:34.98 (42) 4.29 Avg: 91.12108.58

44 40 HEIDER Michaela AUT* Int1: 10.75 (31) I1-I2: 11.67 (33) 0.33 Sp1 101.90 (45)

Int2: 22.42 (37) I2-I3: 39.18 (22) 0.91 Sp2 102.70 (41)

Int3: 1:01.60 (26) I3-I4: 15.16 (47) 1.56

Int4: 1:16.76 (35) I4-Fin: 18.43 (47) 3.59

Fin: 1:35.19 (44) 4.50 Avg: 90.92113.65

45 25 WILES Jacqueline USA
Rossignol

* Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.79 (44) 0.36 Sp1 103.80 (36)

Int2: 22.57 (44) I2-I3: 40.48 (45) 1.06 Sp2 105.00 (32)

Int3: 1:03.05 (47) I3-I4: 14.43 (28) 3.01

Int4: 1:17.48 (45) I4-Fin: 17.73 (32) 4.31

Fin: 1:35.21 (45) 4.52 Avg: 90.90114.13

46 17 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 10.64 (13) I1-I2: 11.63 (30) 0.22 Sp1 103.80 (36)

Int2: 22.27 (24) I2-I3: 40.09 (40) 0.76 Sp2 98.90 (45)

Int3: 1:02.36 (37) I3-I4: 14.76 (36) 2.32

Int4: 1:17.12 (38) I4-Fin: 18.51 (49) 3.95

Fin: 1:35.63 (46) 4.94 Avg: 90.50124.18

47 46 PLESHKOVA Iulija RUS
Head

Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.88 (47) 0.36 Sp1 102.60 (41)

Int2: 22.66 (46) I2-I3: 40.28 (44) 1.15 Sp2 101.90 (42)

Int3: 1:02.94 (46) I3-I4: 14.94 (40) 2.90

Int4: 1:17.88 (47) I4-Fin: 18.14 (41) 4.71

Fin: 1:36.02 (47) 5.33 Avg: 90.13133.44

48 36 GROEBLI Nathalie SUI
Fischer

Int1: 10.75 (31) I1-I2: 11.73 (39) 0.33 Sp1 102.20 (44)

Int2: 22.48 (41) I2-I3: 40.80 (48) 0.97 Sp2 105.10 (30)

Int3: 1:03.28 (48) I3-I4: 15.16 (47) 3.24

Int4: 1:18.44 (48) I4-Fin: 18.17 (44) 5.27

Fin: 1:36.61 (48) 5.92 Avg: 89.58147.31

49 50 GASSLITTER Verena ITA
Head

Int1: 10.80 (42) I1-I2: 12.19 (50) 0.38 Sp1 108.20 (13)

Int2: 22.99 (50) I2-I3: 41.63 (50) 1.48 Sp2 104.80 (34)

Int3: 1:04.62 (50) I3-I4: 14.61 (33) 4.58

Int4: 1:19.23 (49) I4-Fin: 18.46 (48) 6.06

Fin: 1:37.69 (49) 7.00 Avg: 88.59172.26

50 51 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1: 10.66 (16) I1-I2: 11.68 (35) 0.24 Sp1 99.40 (47)

Int2: 22.34 (29) I2-I3: 39.86 (36) 0.83 Sp2 108.70 (19)

Int3: 1:02.20 (34) I3-I4: 18.75 (50) 2.16

Int4: 1:20.95 (51) I4-Fin: 17.55 (19) 7.78

Fin: 1:38.50 (50) 7.81 Avg: 87.86190.61

51 41 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS
Atomic

* Int1: 10.82 (43) I1-I2: 12.35 (51) 0.40 Sp1 98.40 (49)

Int2: 23.17 (51) I2-I3: 41.08 (49) 1.66 Sp2 110.90 (10)

Int3: 1:04.25 (49) I3-I4: 15.04 (43) 4.21

Int4: 1:19.29 (50) I4-Fin: 27.16 (51) 6.12

Fin: 1:46.45 (51) 15.76 Avg: 81.30355.91

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 GOGGIA Sofia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 10.70 (23) I1-I2: 11.17 (6) 0.28 Sp1 109.30 (7)

Int2: 21.87 (5) I2-I3: 38.36 (6) 0.36 Sp2 84.10 (51)

Int3: 1:00.23 (5) I3-I4: 14.47 (29) 0.19

Int4: 1:14.70 (8) I4-Fin: 17.13 (4) 1.53

Fin: 1:31.83 (5) 1.14 Avg: 94.2429.84

 2 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA
Salomon

Int1: 10.66 (16) I1-I2: 11.33 (9) 0.24 Sp1 108.00 (14)

Int2: 21.99 (9) I2-I3: 39.18 (22) 0.48 Sp2 114.40 (2)

Int3: 1:01.17 (17) I3-I4: 14.31 (21) 1.13

Int4: 1:15.48 (20) I4-Fin: 17.45 (14) 2.31

Fin: 1:32.93 (18) 2.24 Avg: 93.1357.95

 3 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 10.56 (4) I1-I2: 11.70 (37) 0.14 Sp1 99.00 (48)

Int2: 22.26 (23) I2-I3: 0.75 Sp2 101.90 (42)

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: 1:16.37 (27) I4-Fin: 17.94 (37) 3.20

Fin: 1:34.31 (28) 3.62 Avg: 91.7792.28

 4 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 10.65 (14) I1-I2: 11.32 (7) 0.23 Sp1 104.40 (32)

Int2: 21.97 (7) I2-I3: 39.00 (17) 0.46 Sp2 85.90 (48)

Int3: 1:00.97 (15) I3-I4: 14.11 (16) 0.93

Int4: 1:15.08 (15) I4-Fin: 18.00 (38) 1.91

Fin: 1:33.08 (20) 2.39 Avg: 92.9861.73

 5 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

Int1: 10.73 (28) I1-I2: 11.51 (21) 0.31 Sp1 102.30 (42)

Int2: 22.24 (21) I2-I3: 39.26 (24) 0.73 Sp2 109.10 (16)

Int3: 1:01.50 (24) I3-I4: 14.26 (18) 1.46

Int4: 1:15.76 (24) I4-Fin: 17.85 (35) 2.59

Fin: 1:33.61 (23) 2.92 Avg: 92.4574.99

 6 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 10.60 (7) I1-I2: 11.14 (4) 0.18 Sp1 112.60 (1)

Int2: 21.74 (3) I2-I3: 38.39 (8) 0.23 Sp2 113.70 (4)

Int3: 1:00.13 (4) I3-I4: 13.52 (4) 0.09

Int4: 1:13.65 (2) I4-Fin: 17.14 (5) 0.48

Fin: 1:30.79 (2) 0.10 Avg: 95.322.65

 7 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 10.71 (26) I1-I2: 11.61 (28) 0.29 Sp1 98.30 (50)

Int2: 22.32 (27) I2-I3: 38.89 (16) 0.81 Sp2 109.70 (13)

Int3: 1:01.21 (18) I3-I4: 14.07 (12) 1.17

Int4: 1:15.28 (17) I4-Fin: 17.19 (6) 2.11

Fin: 1:32.47 (14) 1.78 Avg: 93.5946.28

 8 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 10.79 (39) I1-I2: 11.42 (14) 0.37 Sp1 105.80 (24)

Int2: 22.21 (20) I2-I3: 38.38 (7) 0.70 Sp2 112.70 (6)

Int3: 1:00.59 (7) I3-I4: 14.08 (13) 0.55

Int4: 1:14.67 (7) I4-Fin: 17.78 (33) 1.50

Fin: 1:32.45 (13) 1.76 Avg: 93.6145.77

 9 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

* Int1: 10.42 (1) I1-I2: 11.09 (1) Sp1 109.50 (4)

Int2: 21.51 (1) I2-I3: 39.35 (26) Sp2 104.30 (38)

Int3: 1:00.86 (13) I3-I4: 14.22 (17) 0.82

Int4: 1:15.08 (15) I4-Fin: 17.55 (19) 1.91

Fin: 1:32.63 (16) 1.94 Avg: 93.4350.35
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 10 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 10.87 (49) I1-I2: 11.12 (3) 0.45 Sp1 111.20 (3)

Int2: 21.99 (9) I2-I3: 38.10 (2) 0.48 Sp2 97.30 (46)

Int3: 1:00.09 (3) I3-I4: 13.90 (9) 0.05

Int4: 1:13.99 (3) I4-Fin: 16.70 (1) 0.82

Fin: 1:30.69 (1) Avg: 95.430.00

 11 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 10.61 (9) I1-I2: 11.78 (42) 0.19 Sp1 107.90 (15)

Int2: 22.39 (35) I2-I3: 38.83 (13) 0.88 Sp2 113.70 (4)

Int3: 1:01.22 (19) I3-I4: 13.78 (8) 1.18

Int4: 1:15.00 (13) I4-Fin: 17.34 (8) 1.83

Fin: 1:32.34 (10) 1.65 Avg: 93.7242.96

 12 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 10.62 (10) I1-I2: 11.35 (12) 0.20 Sp1 96.50 (51)

Int2: 21.97 (7) I2-I3: 38.66 (12) 0.46 Sp2 88.90 (47)

Int3: 1:00.63 (8) I3-I4: 14.98 (41) 0.59

Int4: 1:15.61 (22) I4-Fin: 17.55 (19) 2.44

Fin: 1:33.16 (22) 2.47 Avg: 92.9063.74

 13 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 10.57 (5) I1-I2: 11.49 (20) 0.15 Sp1 109.10 (9)

Int2: 22.06 (13) I2-I3: 38.18 (4) 0.55 Sp2 107.60 (22)

Int3: 1:00.24 (6) I3-I4: 14.37 (25) 0.20

Int4: 1:14.61 (6) I4-Fin: 17.70 (29) 1.44

Fin: 1:32.31 (8) 1.62 Avg: 93.7542.19

 14 TIPPLER Tamara AUT
Salomon

* Int1: 10.66 (16) I1-I2: 11.15 (5) 0.24 Sp1 108.30 (12)

Int2: 21.81 (4) I2-I3: 38.23 (5) 0.30 Sp2 105.30 (29)

Int3: 1:00.04 (1) I3-I4: 13.13 (2)
Int4: 1:13.17 (1) I4-Fin: 17.67 (26)
Fin: 1:30.84 (3) 0.15 Avg: 95.273.97

 15 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 10.76 (34) I1-I2: 11.34 (10) 0.34 Sp1 100.90 (46)

Int2: 22.10 (15) I2-I3: 40.66 (47) 0.59 Sp2 104.40 (37)

Int3: 1:02.76 (45) I3-I4: 14.52 (32) 2.72

Int4: 1:17.28 (42) I4-Fin: 17.70 (29) 4.11

Fin: 1:34.98 (42) 4.29 Avg: 91.12108.58

 16 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.42 (14) 0.36 Sp1 106.10 (22)

Int2: 22.20 (19) I2-I3: 39.78 (33) 0.69 Sp2 85.00 (49)

Int3: 1:01.98 (29) I3-I4: 14.64 (34) 1.94

Int4: 1:16.62 (31) I4-Fin: 18.24 (46) 3.45

Fin: 1:34.86 (37) 4.17 Avg: 91.23105.68

 17 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 10.64 (13) I1-I2: 11.63 (30) 0.22 Sp1 103.80 (36)

Int2: 22.27 (24) I2-I3: 40.09 (40) 0.76 Sp2 98.90 (45)

Int3: 1:02.36 (37) I3-I4: 14.76 (36) 2.32

Int4: 1:17.12 (38) I4-Fin: 18.51 (49) 3.95

Fin: 1:35.63 (46) 4.94 Avg: 90.50124.18

 18 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

* Int1: 10.57 (5) I1-I2: 11.67 (33) 0.15 Sp1 106.40 (20)

Int2: 22.24 (21) I2-I3: 39.02 (19) 0.73 Sp2 114.90 (1)

Int3: 1:01.26 (22) I3-I4: 13.76 (7) 1.22

Int4: 1:15.02 (14) I4-Fin: 17.38 (11) 1.85

Fin: 1:32.40 (12) 1.71 Avg: 93.6644.49

 19 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.55 (2) I1-I2: 11.32 (7) 0.13 Sp1 106.00 (23)

Int2: 21.87 (5) I2-I3: 39.01 (18) 0.36 Sp2 111.10 (8)

Int3: 1:00.88 (14) I3-I4: 14.10 (15) 0.84

Int4: 1:14.98 (12) I4-Fin: 17.34 (8) 1.81

Fin: 1:32.32 (9) 1.63 Avg: 93.7442.44

 20 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 10.67 (19) I1-I2: 11.48 (18) 0.25 Sp1 102.30 (42)

Int2: 22.15 (16) I2-I3: 38.86 (15) 0.64 Sp2 113.80 (3)

Int3: 1:01.01 (16) I3-I4: 13.72 (6) 0.97

Int4: 1:14.73 (9) I4-Fin: 17.04 (3) 1.56

Fin: 1:31.77 (4) 1.08 Avg: 94.3128.29
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 21 VEITH Anna AUT
Head

* Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.61 (28) 0.36 Sp1 107.90 (15)

Int2: 22.39 (35) I2-I3: 38.83 (13) 0.88 Sp2 110.10 (12)

Int3: 1:01.22 (19) I3-I4: 12.85 (1) 1.18

Int4: 1:14.07 (4) I4-Fin: 18.71 (50) 0.90

Fin: 1:32.78 (17) 2.09 Avg: 93.2854.15

 22 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 10.70 (23) I1-I2: 11.46 (17) 0.28 Sp1 109.50 (4)

Int2: 22.16 (17) I2-I3: 39.06 (20) 0.65 Sp2 108.60 (20)

Int3: 1:01.22 (19) I3-I4: 14.39 (26) 1.18

Int4: 1:15.61 (22) I4-Fin: 17.51 (17) 2.44

Fin: 1:33.12 (21) 2.43 Avg: 92.9462.73

 23 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.69 (21) I1-I2: 11.76 (40) 0.27 Sp1 103.10 (39)

Int2: 22.45 (39) I2-I3: 40.11 (41) 0.94 Sp2 106.90 (27)

Int3: 1:02.56 (43) I3-I4: 14.78 (37) 2.52

Int4: 1:17.34 (44) I4-Fin: 17.58 (22) 4.17

Fin: 1:34.92 (39) 4.23 Avg: 91.18107.13

 24 SCHEYER Christine AUT
Head

Int1: 10.99 (50) I1-I2: 11.88 (47) 0.57 Sp1 105.00 (29)

Int2: 22.87 (49) I2-I3: 39.51 (29) 1.36 Sp2 104.50 (36)

Int3: 1:02.38 (39) I3-I4: 14.81 (39) 2.34

Int4: 1:17.19 (39) I4-Fin: 17.67 (26) 4.02

Fin: 1:34.86 (37) 4.17 Avg: 91.23105.68

 25 WILES Jacqueline USA
Rossignol

* Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.79 (44) 0.36 Sp1 103.80 (36)

Int2: 22.57 (44) I2-I3: 40.48 (45) 1.06 Sp2 105.00 (32)

Int3: 1:03.05 (47) I3-I4: 14.43 (28) 3.01

Int4: 1:17.48 (45) I4-Fin: 17.73 (32) 4.31

Fin: 1:35.21 (45) 4.52 Avg: 90.90114.13

 26 JOHNSON Breezy USA
Atomic

* Int1: 10.79 (39) I1-I2: 11.56 (25) 0.37 Sp1 112.00 (2)

Int2: 22.35 (30) I2-I3: 38.48 (10) 0.84 Sp2 99.90 (44)

Int3: 1:00.83 (11) I3-I4: 13.99 (10) 0.79

Int4: 1:14.82 (11) I4-Fin: 17.25 (7) 1.65

Fin: 1:32.07 (6) 1.38 Avg: 94.0036.03

 27 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

Int1: 10.75 (31) I1-I2: 11.80 (45) 0.33 Sp1 105.10 (28)

Int2: 22.55 (43) I2-I3: 38.16 (3) 1.04 Sp2 105.00 (32)

Int3: 1:00.71 (9) I3-I4: 14.03 (11) 0.67

Int4: 1:14.74 (10) I4-Fin: 17.40 (12) 1.57

Fin: 1:32.14 (7) 1.45 Avg: 93.9337.83

 28 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.85 (47) I1-I2: 11.48 (18) 0.43 Sp1 103.90 (35)

Int2: 22.33 (28) I2-I3: 39.10 (21) 0.82 Sp2 108.80 (18)

Int3: 1:01.43 (23) I3-I4: 14.08 (13) 1.39

Int4: 1:15.51 (21) I4-Fin: 18.13 (40) 2.34

Fin: 1:33.64 (24) 2.95 Avg: 92.4275.73

 29 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA
Rossignol

Int1: 10.83 (45) I1-I2: 11.77 (41) 0.41 Sp1 106.90 (18)

Int2: 22.60 (45) I2-I3: 39.32 (25) 1.09 Sp2 109.40 (15)

Int3: 1:01.92 (27) I3-I4: 14.36 (24) 1.88

Int4: 1:16.28 (26) I4-Fin: 17.49 (16) 3.11

Fin: 1:33.77 (25) 3.08 Avg: 92.2978.96

 30 McKENNIS Alice USA
Head

* Int1: 10.60 (7) I1-I2: 11.10 (2) 0.18 Sp1 104.20 (34)

Int2: 21.70 (2) I2-I3: 40.24 (42) 0.19 Sp2 104.20 (39)

Int3: 1:01.94 (28) I3-I4: 14.98 (41) 1.90

Int4: 1:16.92 (36) I4-Fin: 17.67 (26) 3.75

Fin: 1:34.59 (32) 3.90 Avg: 91.4999.12

 31 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1: 10.83 (45) I1-I2: 11.55 (23) 0.41 Sp1 109.30 (7)

Int2: 22.38 (33) I2-I3: 38.39 (8) 0.87 Sp2 107.20 (24)

Int3: 1:00.77 (10) I3-I4: 13.55 (5) 0.73

Int4: 1:14.32 (5) I4-Fin: 18.16 (43) 1.15

Fin: 1:32.48 (15) 1.79 Avg: 93.5846.53
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 32 VLHOVA Petra SVK
Rossignol

Int1: 10.72 (27) I1-I2: 11.63 (30) 0.30 Sp1 109.50 (4)

Int2: 22.35 (30) I2-I3: 38.50 (11) 0.84 Sp2 110.40 (11)

Int3: 1:00.85 (12) I3-I4: 14.48 (30) 0.81

Int4: 1:15.33 (18) I4-Fin: 17.01 (2) 2.16

Fin: 1:32.34 (10) 1.65 Avg: 93.7242.96

 33 NUFER Priska SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 10.62 (10) I1-I2: 11.55 (23) 0.20 Sp1 105.70 (25)

Int2: 22.17 (18) I2-I3: 40.07 (39) 0.66 Sp2 109.10 (16)

Int3: 1:02.24 (36) I3-I4: 14.35 (23) 2.20

Int4: 1:16.59 (30) I4-Fin: 17.48 (15) 3.42

Fin: 1:34.07 (27) 3.38 Avg: 92.0086.38

 34 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT
Head

* Int1: 10.65 (14) I1-I2: 11.39 (13) 0.23 Sp1 108.40 (11)

Int2: 22.04 (11) I2-I3: 38.04 (1) 0.53 Sp2 106.90 (27)

Int3: 1:00.08 (2) I3-I4: 16.57 (49) 0.04

Int4: 1:16.65 (32) I4-Fin: 17.93 (36) 3.48

Fin: 1:34.58 (31) 3.89 Avg: 91.5098.87

 35 DELAGO Nadia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 10.69 (21) I1-I2: 11.78 (42) 0.27 Sp1 103.20 (38)

Int2: 22.47 (40) I2-I3: 39.94 (37) 0.96 Sp2 103.80 (40)

Int3: 1:02.41 (40) I3-I4: 14.30 (20) 2.37

Int4: 1:16.71 (34) I4-Fin: 17.80 (34) 3.54

Fin: 1:34.51 (30) 3.82 Avg: 91.5797.17

 36 GROEBLI Nathalie SUI
Fischer

Int1: 10.75 (31) I1-I2: 11.73 (39) 0.33 Sp1 102.20 (44)

Int2: 22.48 (41) I2-I3: 40.80 (48) 0.97 Sp2 105.10 (30)

Int3: 1:03.28 (48) I3-I4: 15.16 (47) 3.24

Int4: 1:18.44 (48) I4-Fin: 18.17 (44) 5.27

Fin: 1:36.61 (48) 5.92 Avg: 89.58147.31

 37 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

* Int1: 10.74 (29) I1-I2: 11.34 (10) 0.32 Sp1 106.80 (19)

Int2: 22.08 (14) I2-I3: 39.43 (28) 0.57 Sp2 104.70 (35)

Int3: 1:01.51 (25) I3-I4: 14.64 (34) 1.47

Int4: 1:16.15 (25) I4-Fin: 18.19 (45) 2.98

Fin: 1:34.34 (29) 3.65 Avg: 91.7493.01

 38 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.01 (51) I1-I2: 11.71 (38) 0.59 Sp1 105.20 (27)

Int2: 22.72 (47) I2-I3: 39.40 (27) 1.21 Sp2 105.10 (30)

Int3: 1:02.12 (31) I3-I4: 14.39 (26) 2.08

Int4: 1:16.51 (29) I4-Fin: 18.11 (39) 3.34

Fin: 1:34.62 (33) 3.93 Avg: 91.4699.85

 39 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 10.55 (2) I1-I2: 11.80 (45) 0.13 Sp1 102.80 (40)

Int2: 22.35 (30) I2-I3: 40.01 (38) 0.84 Sp2 107.00 (26)

Int3: 1:02.36 (37) I3-I4: 14.34 (22) 2.32

Int4: 1:16.70 (33) I4-Fin: 17.36 (10) 3.53

Fin: 1:34.06 (26) 3.37 Avg: 92.0186.13

 40 HEIDER Michaela AUT* Int1: 10.75 (31) I1-I2: 11.67 (33) 0.33 Sp1 101.90 (45)

Int2: 22.42 (37) I2-I3: 39.18 (22) 0.91 Sp2 102.70 (41)

Int3: 1:01.60 (26) I3-I4: 15.16 (47) 1.56

Int4: 1:16.76 (35) I4-Fin: 18.43 (47) 3.59

Fin: 1:35.19 (44) 4.50 Avg: 90.92113.65

 41 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS
Atomic

* Int1: 10.82 (43) I1-I2: 12.35 (51) 0.40 Sp1 98.40 (49)

Int2: 23.17 (51) I2-I3: 41.08 (49) 1.66 Sp2 110.90 (10)

Int3: 1:04.25 (49) I3-I4: 15.04 (43) 4.21

Int4: 1:19.29 (50) I4-Fin: 27.16 (51) 6.12

Fin: 1:46.45 (51) 15.76 Avg: 81.30355.91

 42 KOPP Rahel SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 10.70 (23) I1-I2: 12.07 (49) 0.28 Sp1 108.50 (10)

Int2: 22.77 (48) I2-I3: 39.73 (32) 1.26 Sp2 107.40 (23)

Int3: 1:02.50 (41) I3-I4: 15.05 (44) 2.46

Int4: 1:17.55 (46) I4-Fin: 17.43 (13) 4.38

Fin: 1:34.98 (42) 4.29 Avg: 91.12108.58
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 43 PIROVANO Laura ITA
Head

Int1: 10.85 (47) I1-I2: 11.69 (36) 0.43 Sp1 104.80 (30)

Int2: 22.54 (42) I2-I3: 39.65 (30) 1.03 Sp2 107.20 (24)

Int3: 1:02.19 (33) I3-I4: 15.07 (45) 2.15

Int4: 1:17.26 (41) I4-Fin: 17.71 (31) 4.09

Fin: 1:34.97 (41) 4.28 Avg: 91.13108.34

 44 PIOT Jennifer FRA
Fischer

Int1: 10.79 (39) I1-I2: 11.64 (32) 0.37 Sp1 106.20 (21)

Int2: 22.43 (38) I2-I3: 39.70 (31) 0.92 Sp2 111.10 (8)

Int3: 1:02.13 (32) I3-I4: 15.07 (45) 2.09

Int4: 1:17.20 (40) I4-Fin: 17.54 (18) 4.03

Fin: 1:34.74 (35) 4.05 Avg: 91.35102.77

 45 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Salomon

* Int1: 10.82 (43) I1-I2: 11.56 (25) 0.40 Sp1 104.40 (32)

Int2: 22.38 (33) I2-I3: 39.83 (35) 0.87 Sp2 111.20 (7)

Int3: 1:02.21 (35) I3-I4: 14.28 (19) 2.17

Int4: 1:16.49 (28) I4-Fin: 18.14 (41) 3.32

Fin: 1:34.63 (34) 3.94 Avg: 91.46100.09

 46 PLESHKOVA Iulija RUS
Head

Int1: 10.78 (35) I1-I2: 11.88 (47) 0.36 Sp1 102.60 (41)

Int2: 22.66 (46) I2-I3: 40.28 (44) 1.15 Sp2 101.90 (42)

Int3: 1:02.94 (46) I3-I4: 14.94 (40) 2.90

Int4: 1:17.88 (47) I4-Fin: 18.14 (41) 4.71

Fin: 1:36.02 (47) 5.33 Avg: 90.13133.44

 47 SUTER Jasmina SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.62 (10) I1-I2: 11.43 (16) 0.20 Sp1 104.50 (31)

Int2: 22.05 (12) I2-I3: 40.55 (46) 0.54 Sp2 108.10 (21)

Int3: 1:02.60 (44) I3-I4: 14.50 (31) 2.56

Int4: 1:17.10 (37) I4-Fin: 17.65 (25) 3.93

Fin: 1:34.75 (36) 4.06 Avg: 91.34103.01

 48 DORSCH Patrizia GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 10.74 (29) I1-I2: 11.54 (22) 0.32 Sp1 107.30 (17)

Int2: 22.28 (25) I2-I3: 40.25 (43) 0.77 Sp2 84.60 (50)

Int3: 1:02.53 (42) I3-I4: 14.79 (38) 2.49

Int4: 1:17.32 (43) I4-Fin: 17.60 (24) 4.15

Fin: 1:34.92 (39) 4.23 Avg: 91.18107.13

 49 WILKINSON Alix USA Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 50 GASSLITTER Verena ITA
Head

Int1: 10.80 (42) I1-I2: 12.19 (50) 0.38 Sp1 108.20 (13)

Int2: 22.99 (50) I2-I3: 41.63 (50) 1.48 Sp2 104.80 (34)

Int3: 1:04.62 (50) I3-I4: 14.61 (33) 4.58

Int4: 1:19.23 (49) I4-Fin: 18.46 (48) 6.06

Fin: 1:37.69 (49) 7.00 Avg: 88.59172.26

 51 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1: 10.66 (16) I1-I2: 11.68 (35) 0.24 Sp1 99.40 (47)

Int2: 22.34 (29) I2-I3: 39.86 (36) 0.83 Sp2 108.70 (19)

Int3: 1:02.20 (34) I3-I4: 18.75 (50) 2.16

Int4: 1:20.95 (51) I4-Fin: 17.55 (19) 7.78

Fin: 1:38.50 (50) 7.81 Avg: 87.86190.61

 52 WRIGHT Isabella USA* Int1: 10.68 (20) I1-I2: 11.60 (27) 0.26 Sp1 105.40 (26)

Int2: 22.28 (25) I2-I3: 39.79 (34) 0.77 Sp2 109.50 (14)

Int3: 1:02.07 (30) I3-I4: 13.30 (3) 2.03

Int4: 1:15.37 (19) I4-Fin: 17.59 (23) 2.20

Fin: 1:32.96 (19) 2.27 Avg: 93.1058.70
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4th Women's Downhill THU 23 JAN 2020

Start Time 12:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Bansko (BUL)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSAs: 13

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNS Did Not Start
Fin Finish Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position
Sp Speed trap
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